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The Rev. Michael Bordelon, Chair (2018)  

310 Erin Avenue   

Monroe 71201 

318.729.7842 

curate@gracechurchmonroe.org  

 

Michael Wiley, Assistant Chair (2018)  

109 Artie Road 

Pineville 71360 

318.623.0317 (c)  

mikepwiley@gmail.com 

 

Susan Hackett Walpole, Assistant Chair (2019) 

3808 Cleveland Place 

Metairie 70003 

504.330.3672 

susan@nolagratitude.com   

 

Angela Faust (2018)  

2415 Jefferson Avenue  

New Orleans 70115   

504.259.2462  

mathfaust@yahoo.com  

 

Brandon Brown (2017) 

337.781.9696 

Brown.brandon5@gmail.com    

 

The Rev. Dawnell Stodghill (2019) 

3435 Westminster Avenue 

Monroe 71201 

318.647.3691 

dawnells@aol.com  

 

The Rev. Skully Knight (2017)   

3200 Woodland Ridge Blvd. 

Baton Rouge 70816 

225.753.2738 

knightk@ehsbr.org  

 

The Rev. Jeff Millican (2018) 

9610 Marsha Drive 

River Ridge 70123 

504.913.9215 

Jeff.millican@stmsaints.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Very Rev. Ally Perry (2018) 

1700 Maplewood Drive 

Sulphur 70663 

337.625.4288 

Perryally7777@gmail.com 

 

Lauren Bordelon (2018)  

310 Erin Avenue   

Monroe 71201 

Laurenbordelon7490@gmail.com  

 

Rebekka Veith (2018) 

703 Carondelet Apt. 109 

New Orleans 70130 

504.756.7246 

rcveith@gmail.com  

 

Joy Owensby, Staff Support 

P.O. Box 2031 

Alexandria 71309 

318.442.1304 

jowensby@diocesewla.org  
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